First Name | Last Name Email Address

Andrew Bernat bernat@cs.wisc.edu

Jim Brandt brandt@sandia.gov

Brad Chen bradchen@google.com
Robert Cohn Robert.S.Cohn@intel.com
Bronis de Supinski bronis@IInl.gov

Luiz DeRose Idr@cray.com

Stephane Eranian stephane_eranian@hp.com
Mike Fagan mfagan@cs.rice.edu
Robert Fowler rif@renci.org

James Galarowicz jleg@krellinst.org

Jeff Hollingsworth hollings@cs.umd.edu
Marty ltzkowitz marty.itzkowitz@sun.com
Karen Karavanic karavan@ecs.pdx.edu
Mark Krentel krentel@cs.rice.edu
Jesus Labarta jesus.labarta@bsc.es
Matthew LeGendre legendre@cs.wisc.edu
Allen Malony malony@cs.uoregon.edu
John McCalpin John.McCalpin@amd.com
John Mellor-Crummey  |[johnmc@cs.rice.edu
Barton Miller bart@cs.wisc.edu

Philip Roth rothpc@ornl.gov

Martin Schulz schulzm@linl.gov
Seetharami Seelam sseelam@us.ibm.com
Sameer Shende sameer@cs.uoregon.edu
Nathan Tallent tallent@cs.rice.edu

Dan Terpstra terpstra@cs.utk.edu
Jefirey Vetter vetter@ornl.gov

William Williams bill@cs.wisc.edu

Felix Wolf f wolf@fz-juelich.de




